
        

St Mary’s hours of operation are from 8.30 am – 3.30 pm 

 

Hourly rates are charged as follows: 

o Under 3’s hourly rate: £6.70 

o 3 - 4 year old hourly rate: £6.30 

 

Our sessions are as follows: 

o Morning Session: 8.30 am – 12.00 pm 

o Afternoon Session: 12.00 pm – 3.30 pm 

o Full day session: 8.30 am – 3.30 pm 

 

Parents can take their government funded hours between the hours of 9.00 am – 11.30 am 

and 12.30 pm – 3.00 pm. Hours outside of these will be charged at our normal hourly rate as 

specified above.  

 

At St Mary’s Nursery School, we have been working hard towards our HALO (Healthy Active 

Little Ones) accreditation and as a part of this we provide healthy and varied snacks for 

children every morning and afternoon – to date this has been provided free of charge to 

parents. From the 1st April 2024, the cost per child, per session will be 50p. The cost for this 

will be added to your child’s plan and invoiced monthly and will be billed according to the 

days/sessions that your child is scheduled to attend the Nursery school.  

 

Please visit the Childcare Choices website for further information on the different types of 

support available to families to help with the cost of childcare: www.childcarechoices.gov.uk  

http://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/

